
Tuesday, January 25OXPNEM PLYMOUTH7. 0am. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Women’s Programme (ElizabethBauman):/ Taranaki Newsletter; Over-seas News
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. O Fabian of the Yard10.15 Out of the Shadows10.30 Johnny Napoleon10.45 The Black Mantilla11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Turntable Rhythm6.30 Ben Light (piano)
6.45 Motoring Session (RObbie)7. 0 The Orchestra Entertains7.15 Prophecies7.30 Tudor Princess
7.45 Jack Smith (vocal)
8. 1 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Carmen Cavallaro (plano)10..0 Song Album10.30 Close down

WANGANU] _1200 ke.
7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report
: Especially for Women (Patricia
Murphy)30 ‘Variety Time
.45 Show Business
0. 0 To Marry For Love0.45 Manhunt
0.30 The Meredith Scandal
0.45 Waltz Time1.0 Close down
p Latin-Americana
.25 Weather Report and Town TopicsHawaiian Harmonies
Songtime: Dorothy BranniganIn Merry Mood
Popular Parade45 Home on the Range
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8. 0 The Affairs of Harlequin8.30 Scottish Memories: For Burns
Night
9. 4 Secrets of Scotland Yard9.30 Ballads Old and New9. St. Martin’s Summer10. 0 Palace of Varieties (BBC)10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 )NELSON 224 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.3 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Between Ourselves: Feminine Topics9.30 Variety Time10. O Reginald Foort (organ)10.16 The Meredith Scandal10.30 Housewives’ Requests11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Bring on the Hits6.30 Songs for Strings
6.45 Modern Marvels7. 0 Tudor Princess
7.15 Ron Goodwin and his Concert
Orchestra
7.30 N.Z. Stars
8. 0 Spotlight on Sport8.15 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
8.45 Family Daze: Chicken Pox, by Jil-lian Squire (NZBS)9.4 The Gus Merzi Quintette and
Vocalists .

9.30 BBC Concert Hall: The Halle
Orchestra, with Sylvia Fisher (soprano)and Jess Walter (baritone)Overture: Semiramide Rossini
Idyll for Soprano, Baritone and
Orchestra Delius
Symphony No. 8 Wordsworth|BBC)(
10.30 Close down
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690 ke. 434 m.

7.68 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast9: 8 Popular Classics
9.45 Lyrics by Alan Lerner10. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Mainly for the Little Housewife
11. 0 Mainly for Women: Background tothe News; Miss Susie Slagle’s1.27 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2.0 Mainly for Women: By Heart-Well-known Poems (BBC); Alex
Lindsay talks about Musie (NZBS)2.30 Music. While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Overture: Opritschnik

jin
ops Ph,Quartet in E Flat,

Op.
50, No. 3
Moz

Piano Concerto No, 2 in F Minor
Chopin4 O Musical Comedy Turns4.15 The New Concert Orchestra

4.30 Heritage of Song5. 0 Song of the Sea5.15 Children’s Session: Mission forOliver (NZBS)
5.45 Listeners’ Requests7.15 Under the N.Z. Red Ensign, by JimHenderson (NZBS)
7.34 Dad and Dave
7.46 The London Palladium OrchestraSuite: Svlvan Scenes Fletoher
8. 0 Microphone Musicals8.30 Canterbury Roundabout (NZBS)9. Scottish Half-hour
10. O Les Brown’s Band of Renown
10.30 Oscar Peterson (piano)
10.45 Howard Rumsey’s Lighthouse AllStars
11.20 Close down

JY SEARS TCHURGH
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music8 Edna Phillips (harp) and _the Phil-adelphia Orchestra
Suite: From Childhood McDonald

7.20 The Juilliard Chorus
Song for All Seas, All ShipsTears Harris
Prelude for Voices based on Thomas
Wolfe’s Look Homeward, Angel

Schuman.
7.34. The Ballet Theatre Orchestra
Ballet Suite: Rodeo Copland
7.55 The Stross Quartet and = PhilippHaas (viola)
String Quintet in C M. Haydn
8.16 DAVID GALBRAITH (piano)

(For details see 1YC)
8.55 Gwydion Brooke (bassoon) and the
Liverpool Philharmonie Orchestra
Concerto in F, Op. 75 Weber

9.11 Songs of the English Countryside:Folk Songs by Robert Irwin and the
BRC Singers, with the Wynford Rey-nolds Quartet (BBC)
9.25 The Danish State BroadcastingSymphony Orchestra
Francesca da Rimini Tohaikovski
9.45 The Ondricek Quartet
String Quartet Inspired by Tolstoi’sKreutzer Sonata Janacek

10. 5 Suzanne Danco (soprano)
_
Scheherazade Ravel

10.21 Michael Horden reads Poems byTennyson
10.29 The Dallas Symphony OrchestraBallet Suite: The Seasons Glazounov
11. 0 Close down :
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7. Oa.m. Salute the Day
Good Morning, Ladies (Doris Kay)Partners in HarmonyVocal Ensembles
The Black Arrow
Rowan Lodge
Reserved
The Ambassadress
Close down
+m. Tunes for Early EveningThe Stars Shine
Rippling KeysLatin Pattern
Encore, Please
Question Mark
The Cat Scratches
Song Folio :
Digger Reports
Book Shop (NZBS)Interlude for Music with Stephaneirappelly’s Quartet (BBC)

45 Talk: Family Daze, by Jillian Squire(NZBS)
3 Record Review: A Monthly Pro-gramme of New Releases :
& Melodies That Linger
10.30 Close down

harePOUT,
9.145a.m. Famous Choirs
9.45 Morning Star: Sidney Burchall
40. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Beeton Story10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session (Vera Moore)2. aaa: From the Aldeburgh Festival,
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. Music by Arne, Britten and Purcell2. Ghristian Marlowe’s Daughter3. Music While You Work3.30 Tango Time
3.45 Time for a Song4.0 The Burtons of Ranner Street4.12 Phil Green's Orehestra439 Hits of the Thirties5. 0 Accordion ‘Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: The Magic Key
5.45 Dinner Music6.0 Dad and Dave

7.30 Plays: Music at Dusk, by Val Giel-gud, and The Pistol, by B. A..Young
8.30 Cabaret Time,
9.30 London Studio Recital: KathleenFerrier (contralto) (BBC)10.0 Pathways to Freedom: Farmer’sEscape10.30 Close down

AVA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
9. 9am. ‘Thomas Moore Rallads9.30 Music White You Werk10.10 Instrumental Interlude10.20' PDevotional Service :10.38 Morning Proms11. 0 Country ‘Women’s Magazine of theAir: Background to the News; Market
Gardening in England
Op.m. Singers and Organists2.30 Music While You Work3.0 No Greater Love

3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
The Enchanted Well DiepenbrockLa Bonne Chanson FaureConcerto Grosso Bloch
4.30 From Stage and Screen5. 0 Teatable Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: Nursery SingSong; A Hans Andersen Fairy Tale5.45 In Merry Mood7.15 The Garden Club (J, Passmore)7.30 Listeners’ Requests11.20 Close down

TO s00 PUNEDIN,,, ,.5.0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Guulhermina Suggia (cello) withthe London Symphony OrchestraConcerto in D Minor Lalo
7.30 Romeo’s Reverie, Fete at the Capu-lets, and Love Scene (Romeo andJuliet) Berlioz7.55 Anton Dermota (tenor)
Songs by Schumann, Wolf and -R,Strauss
8.15 DAVID GALBRAITH (piano)(For details see 1YC)
9. 0 The Vienna Octet
Octet in E Flat, Op. 20 Mendelssohn
9.29 Jennifer Vyvyan ‘ (soprano)Songs by English Composers9.41 The Boyd Neel String OrchestraSuite Bridge10.1 Dennis Matthews (piano)Chromatic Fantasia and Fugue in. DpMinor Bach
Sonata No. 31 in E Haydn10.22 Julius Baker (flute), Joseph Fuch(violin) and Lillian Fuchs: (viola) isSerenade in D, Op. 25 Beethoven10.47 Ruggero Gerlin (harpsichord) withthe Lamoureux Chamber Orchestra
Concertino No. 3 in A Pergolesi11. O Close down

AYEANYERCARG]LL.9. 8am. Australian Artists
9.30 This Week’s Composer: Wagner10. 0 Devotional Service10.18 The Burtons of Banner Street10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women at Home: Background tothe News; The Complete. Hostess, bycook Anonymous (NZBS)2.0 p.m. The Beeton Story2.15 French Composers
Overture: Phedre MassenetLove Duet (Romeo and Juliet) Gounod‘Cello Concerto in A Minor Saint-Saens3. 0 Recital for Two
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Her Majesty’s Bands4.15 Musie of the South Seas
4.30 Songs of the Gay Ninéties
4.45 Light Orchestras and Ballads5.15 Children’s Session: Time forJuniors; The Game’s the Thing (ABC);Book Session
5.45 Interlude for Strings6. 0 Indian Summer7.9 After Dinner Music
7.15 Farm and Country: Lerneville
Stock Market. Report
7.45 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 London Studio Concerts: The New
Symphony OrchestraFrom Bohemia’s Woods and Fields

Smetana
Theme and Variations (Suite No. 3 in
G) Tchaikovski

(BBC)10.0 Noel Mewton-Wood (piano) withthe Netherlands Philharmonic Orchestra
Concerto No. 1 in E Minor, Op. 11

Chopin
me The Liverpool Philharmonic Orches-ra
Lyric Suite, Op. 54- Grieg11.20 Close down :

DAVID GALBRAITH plays Schubert's
Piano Sonata in A, Posthumous, from
the studio at 1YC this evening at 8.15.
The performance will be broadcast by
the linked YC stations
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DeReszke
the aristocrat of cigarettos,

made from the very finest
tobacco, for perfect pleasure
whether you prefer plain, cork,
ivory or filter tips.
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